
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO BEPPE GRILLO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - SOFFIENTIN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 6 

  2 - CARCANO SI 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

  3 - CARONTI ER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - CICERONE P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  5 - CRENCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - DE ROSA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - FABRO TIZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - GAROFALO M 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  9 - GIALDI AND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - MIGLIETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - MISCULIN B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - SCOTTI CLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - BONOMI PAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - CORBETTA G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - CRIMI VITO 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 14 

 16 - IDRA MASSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - LONGONI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - ORELLANA L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - PIGOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - SCOGNAMIGL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TAMAGNA RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 2 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 5 1 2 0 34 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO BEPPE GRILLO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - SOFFIENTIN 0 0 0 0 1 6 

  2 - CARCANO SI 2 0 0 0 0 8 

  3 - CARONTI ER 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - CICERONE P 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  5 - CRENCA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - DE ROSA MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - FABRO TIZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - GAROFALO M 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  9 - GIALDI AND 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - MIGLIETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - MISCULIN B 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - SCOTTI CLA 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - BONOMI PAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - CORBETTA G 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - CRIMI VITO 0 0 0 3 0 14 

 16 - IDRA MASSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - LONGONI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - ORELLANA L 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - PIGOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - SCOGNAMIGL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TAMAGNA RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 4 0 0 3 1 34 
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